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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE
START 0.0 0.0 START 0.0 0.0
R |[ROBINSON DR 0.3 0.3 R |ROBINSON DR 0.3 0.3
L |[JAMBOREE 1.3 1.6 L |[JAMBOREE 1.3 1.6
L [TUSTIN RANCH 1.4 3.0 L [TUSTIN RANCH 1.4 3.0
R |LA COLINA 0.3 3.3 R |LA COLINA 0.3 3.3
R |IBROWNING 0.5 3.8 R |IBROWNING 0.5 3.8
L |[BEVERLY GLEN 0.1 3.9 L [BEVERLY GLEN 0.1 3.9
R [SKYLINE 0.3 4.2 R |SKYLINE 0.3 4.2
L |SKYLINE 0.4 4.6 L |SKYLINE 0.4 4.6
R |SKYLINE 0.2 4.8 R |SKYLINE 0.2 4.8
R |[FOOTHILL 0.5 53 R |[FOOTHILL 0.5 5.3
L |[LEMON HEIGHTS 1.2 6.5 L |[LEMON HEIGHTS 1.2 6.5
R |SKYLINE 0.6 71 R |SKYLINE 0.6 71
L |COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2 7.3 L |COWAN HEIGHTS 0.2 7.3
R INEWPORT 2.2 9.5 R INEWPORT 2.2 9.5
L [SANTIAGO CANYON 24 11.9 L |[SANTIAGO CANYON 24 11.9
R |CANNON 0.7 12.6 R |CANNON 0.7 12.6
R |SERRANO 2.3 14.9 R |SERRANO 2.3 14.9
L |[NOHL RANCH 1.6 16.5 L |[NOHL RANCH 1.6 16.5
R |JANAHEIM HILLS 0.7 17.2 R |JANAHEIM HILLS 0.7 17.2
L |[SANTA ANA CYN /SANTIAGO 6.2 23.4 L |SANTA ANA CYN / SANTIAGO 6.2 23.4
L |COLLINS / PROSPECT 0.6 24.0 L |COLLINS / PROSPECT 0.6 24.0
L [BOND 0.5 245 L [BOND 0.5 24.5
R |[HEWES 1.7 26.2 R |[HEWES 1.7 26.2
L |OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 26.8 L |OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 26.8
L |[FOOTHILL 0.6 274 L |[FOOTHILL 0.6 274
R JARROYO 0.8 28.2 R |JARROYO 0.8 28.2
L |SKYLINE 0.3 28.5 L |SKYLINE 0.3 28.5
R |RED HILL 1.3 29.8 R |RED HILL 1.3 29.8
L |[BRYAN 4.0 33.8 L |IBRYAN 4.0 33.8
R |JEFFREY 0.5 34.3 R |JEFFREY 0.5 34.3
L [TRABUCO / GREAT PARK 1.5 35.8 L |TRABUCO / GREAT PARK 1.5 35.8
L |RIDGE VALLEY 2.0 37.8 L |RIDGE VALLEY 2.0 37.8
L |[PORTOLA 4.5 42.3 L |[PORTOLA 4.5 42.3
L |[JAMBOREE 1.0 43.3 L |[JAMBOREE 1.0 43.3
R |[ROBINSON 0.3 43.6 R |ROBINSON 0.3 43.6
L |PARKING LOT 0.0 43.6 L |PARKING LOT 0.0 43.6
FINISH 43.6 FINISH 43.6

Tustin Sports Park L5.xls 01/20/2022



	SHEET 1

